SCANDINAVIAN INVESTMENT GROUP A/S

SCANDINAVIAN INVESTMENT GROUP A/S

ISIN: DKO0060038933

Overview

WKN:

2024/07/12 17:20:00

Price
3.22 DKK

Difference

O

-1.83% (-0.06)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)

Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

DK0060038933

SIG

Nasdaq Copenhagen
DKK

Financial

Stock

20 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

3.18 DKK (3,459)
3.26 DKK (5,291)
3.18 DKK

3.22 DKK

3.18 DKK

3.28 DKK

3.2166 DKK
2,406

7,739.24

2

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/28
2024/06/24

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &,
Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0060038933&ID_NOTATION=14763671
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cb4342e0264fa0393203f51f029e767b2c85856845516673b31f0e32bd51db08&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=73731d2a1f61a9235&time=1720901390&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4dcd12e6455940810674ba9e8d1fad433d23908bb82cca38be3547938bdaf2ba&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f49300aaa79a77ba0&time=1720901390&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d150511edf936b5860d19d270ae455b1b44633a3fc59c601f1146185226b5cf9&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=91951a7c45278e6b3&time=1720901390&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=060e3f885ec5c9921a744d069c3747eae1da297c8a957914cbe1e08fd89421bc&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0edf0e4f5aa068f76&time=1720901390&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7a6dc69a5618fb2c32f395712c842ff5b335d53062906288aa99c7646d4ff799&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=edc826788c09b4670&time=1720901390&tool=RSC

SCANDINAVIAN INVESTMENT GROUP A/S

Details
2024/07/12 17:20:00 5y
Price
3.22 DKK 3.50 H
Difference ©  -1.83%(-0.06) ” | 1 ﬁ
|l
General attributes 3.00 ’N‘l l
ISIN DK0060038933 \
Symbol SIG
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen “
Currency DKK 2.50
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 20 EUR 2.00 ﬁwd
Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20 W
|
Market data f
Bid (Bid size) 3.18 DKK (3,459) L.50 w
Ask (Ask size) 3.26 DKK (5,291)
Open 3.18 DKK 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 3.22 DKK
Low 3.18 DKK
Close (prev. day) 3.28 DKK Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 3.2166 DKK
Volume (pcs) 2,406
Trading volume 7,739.24 Price data
Number of trades 2 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 3.26 DKK (8,888)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 3.31 DKK (19,740)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 3.21 DKK (18,416)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 2.94 DKK (32,152)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 3.40 DKK (2024/05/22)
Perf (%) +11.03% +11.03% +38.79% YTD Low | date 2.51 DKK (2024/02/01)
Perf (abs.) +0.32 +0.32 +0.90 52 Weeks High | date 3.40 DKK (2024/05/22)
Beta 0.11 0.08 0.07 52 Weeks Low | date 2.30 DKK (2023/11/17)

Volatility  36.43 40.01 37.15
All listings for SCANDINAVIAN INVESTMENT GROUP A/S

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Nasdaq Copenhagen 2024/07/ 17:20 3.22 DKK 0.01 2

12
London Stock 2018/05/ 17:59 1.67 DKK 0.00 1
Exchange 21
Frankfurt 2024/07/ 11:29 0.40 EUR 0.00 &

12
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=14763671
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025213
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025213
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=223266735

SCANDINAVIAN INVESTMENT GROUP A/S

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

n Scandinavian Investment Group

Contact Details
SCANDINAVIAN INVEST

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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